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1) Rodman Development, Inc. (Joe Rodman Sr.) rodmanj@aol.com 863-409-8498  

2) Gibraltar Construction Company, Inc. (Matthew Mitchell)  410-573-1000 / 42 Hudson St. Ste 
107 / Annapolis, MD 21401 Matt@GibConst.com  
Also: Steven Forman 410-573-1000 sforman@gibconst.com  

3) Pillar Construction Group, LLC (Joseph Collins) 352-394-1032 JCollins@PillarGroupFL.com   

4) R. Mossel Construction 863-634-7722 

5) Alan Ulch Inc. (Curt Ulch) 863-294-7240 curt@alanulch.com  

6) Miller Construction (Taylor) 863-688-3060 

7) HD Supply Facilities Maintenance (Chris Sablo) Cell: (407) 473-3243  
Christopher.sablo@hdsupply.com  

8) A & A Contractors Inc., (Austin Egedegbe) 863-255-8039 aust08@bellsouth.net / (Madeline 
Phillips) A_Acontractors@yahoo.com  863-430-1522 / 5711 Lake Luther Road, Lakeland, FL 
33805  

9) McMillan Sons & Associates, (Willie McMillan) constructionfla@gmail.com  

10) BidClerk  (Monica Jenkins) mjenkins@bidclerk.com 312-423-7721 
28 No. Clark Street, Suite 450, Chicago, IL 60602 

11) BRITT CONSTRUCTION INC (STEVE BROWN) 407-948-1241 steve@brittconstructioninc.com / 
(Lawrence) 407-877-0000 Lawrence@brittconstructioninc.com  

12) Burt Enterprises, Inc. (Cia Burt) 863-397-4665 BEI@BEIremodeling.com 

13) E-Construction Group, Inc. (Ray Connor) ecogroup2@gmail.com 727- 577-9840 / (Terri) 727-
577-9840 / 8601 4th St N Suite 300 St. Petersburg, FL 33702  

14) Reed Construction Data (Vera Bifulco) 770-417-4269 vera.bifulco@reedbusiness.com  

15) ANATOM Construction Company (Luis R. Valderrama) lrv@anatomconstruction.com  
(561) 221-0225 / 3125 Fortune Way, Suite 13 | Wellington, FL 33414  

16) The Hayes Construction Company, Inc. (Debbie Gregory) gcmanagers@gmail.com  
239-277-7888 / (David Austin) Daustin44@msn.com 239-218-9333 / 2037 West First Street, 
Suite B, Ft. Myers, FL 33901  

17) Construction Your Way, Inc. (Samuel Thomas Jr.) SJ.THOMAS@YAHOO.COM 
863-808-9799 / PO Box 1341, Mulberry, FL 33860  

18) Lowe's Commercial Sales Dept. (Bob Ross) bob.l.ross@store.lowes.com & 
SBPATS97@AOL.COM 863-519-4028 / Store 2531, Bartow, FL  

19) Mandese White Construction, Inc. (Joey Mandese) jmandese@mandesewhite.com  
352-373-8883 ph 352-672-2194 cell / (formally known as Robson & Associates, Inc.)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 




